
Game 
No: U13A02

Date Jan 8, 2023

Location of Game South Courtice Arena Pad A

Division U13

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category LL

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
1

VISITOR
3 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER Austyn littlejohn

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

OT S/V

HOME
Team 4

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G

8

15

29

4

9

34

99

2

3

88

16

6

5

87

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

HOME SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

2 01:10 15

HOME0
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

1
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32

32

VISITOR
Orono 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G HUNTER JAMES

13 G JACK KNIGHT

2 JACOB BENNETT

7 JAMES BULFON

5 LOGAN BURNS

3 AUBRIE CHAMPKEN

12 BENJAMIN DUGGAN-GRANI

17 JACK KASAP

10 AUSTIN KEAN

8 OWEN LAFRANCE

4 JAMES LASHTA

11 OLIVER MCMAHON

16 DAVID POWELL

6 NOLAN STEPHENSON

9 NOLAN SYER

14 KAIN TURKEWITSCH

15 CAMERON WALTER

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

VISITOR SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

2 06:14 14

2 03:47 10

3 08:48 8

VISITOR0
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

3
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

TYLER  KNIGHT

SOREN TURKEWITSCH

PETER LASHTA

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32

32

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

CHRISTOPHER LEGRAND C2J6385

COLIN CLAYTON 9ADD375A-C339-4518-A71D-
B3929493DDCD

Time Game
Started

5:00 PM

Ended

12:00 AM


