Game			FIN SC	IAL ORE	HOME		1	VISITOR	3	GAME TYPE			OFFICIAL SCORER Austyn littlejohn							Length c	f Game			
No: U13A02							0.12					U	REGULAR SE	ASON		Phone #							1st <u>10</u>	Stop
														r									2nd 10	Stop
Date Jan 8, 2023 Division U13				_ Category			LL				PLAYOFF	D PLAYOFF			Time M	V init	□ 1st & 2nd		2nd		3rd 12			
Location of Game South Courtice Arena Page	League Clarington Recreational Hockey				_ PLA	PLAYOFF GAM				GAMEOF								<ul><li>□ 2nd &amp; 3rd</li><li>■ None</li></ul>			от	S/V		
	1		Leag	gue		1															] []			
HOME Team 4	PER. NO.	HOME PENA MIN. Code Infraction	1 1 1			PER. TIME		ME SCORING			VISITOR Orono 1				NO	VISITOR PEN MIN. Code Infraction							TOR SCORING	
NO. AP – AFFILIATED PLAYER C – CAPTAIN A – ALTERNATE	PER. NO.	Min. Code infraction	OFF	SIARI	UN		01:10	15		·   –		ED PLAYER C —	CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE		. NO.	WIIN.			SIARI	ON	2 PER.	TIME 06:14	14 A	
1 G						2	01.10	13			1 G	HUNTER J	AMES						+		2	03:47	10	
8											3 G	JACK KNI	GHT						-		3	08:48	8	
15											2	JACOB BEN	OB BENNETT											
29											7	JAMES BU	LFON											
4											5	LOGAN BL	JRNS											
9											3	AUBRIE CHA	MPKEN											
34											2	BENJAMIN DUGO	GAN-GRANI											
99											7	JACK KAS	SAP											
2											0	AUSTIN K	EAN											
3											3	OWEN LAFF	RANCE											
88											4	JAMES LA	SHTA											
16											1	OLIVER MCM	MAHON											
6											6	DAVID POV	WELL											
5											6	NOLAN STEPH	HENSON											
87											э	NOLAN S	YER											
											4	KAIN TURKE	WITSCH											
											5	CAMERON W	/ALTER											
List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games										$\dashv \vdash$	List Suspende	d Players/Offici	als NO. of Games											
																			+					
		Total							1								Total	1/1						<u> </u>
	0	Penalty Minutes		IOME			Total Goals		I						0		Penalty Minutes	VI	SITO	<b>K</b>		Total Goals	3	)
Head Coach			DALIE	SHOTS				UTES			Head Coach TYLER K			IIGHT	IGHT Jak			SHC		TS		MINUTES		
Trainer			JALIE	1 2	3	TOTAL	PLA	YED			Trainer SOREN TURKEW			тзсн	1 Som			GOALIE	1 2	1 2 3 TOTA				
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer		1	1 0 0		0	0 0		32		N	Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer PETER		er PETER LA	SHTA	HTA CHL		1	1 0		0 0 3		32	2	
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer		TOTAL 0 0 0				0	0 32			Ν	Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer						[1	TOTAL	0 0	0 0	0	32		
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer										Ν	lanager, Asst. Coach	n or Asst. Traine	ər											
		Referee/Linesman					OPHER LEGRAND			A			C2J6385							-				
												9	9ADD375A-C339-4518-A7		Time Start	e Game								
G'S GAMESHE	FT															5:00 PM		シー						
	Linesman 4 OFF					Ende					ed 2:00 AM		ј Ломна											
WWW.GAMESHEETINC	. C 0 M															—1								